

BURGERS

PRIME BEEF BURGER WITH TIGER PRAWNS contains 1, 2, 3, 7, 11	550 g	€ 25.00
served with homemade bun, lettuce, avocado, tomato, ketchup, cocktail sauce and French fries or sweet potato fries		
SHERATON BURGER contains 1, 3, 6, 7, 10, 11	500 g	€ 24.00
with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, fried onion rings, pickles, fried egg, ketchup, cocktail sauce and French fries or sweet potato fries		
BACON CHEESEBURGER contains 1, 3, 6, 7, 10, 11	530 g	€ 23.00
with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles, ketchup, cocktail sauce and French fries or sweet potato fries		
CHEESEBURGER contains 1, 3, 6, 7, 10, 11	500 g	€ 22.00
with cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles, ketchup, cocktail sauce and French fries or sweet potato fries		
VEGAN BURGER contains 1, 6, 8, 11	500 g	€ 20.00
served with lettuce, tomato, avocado, burger relish, pickles and French fries or sweet potato fries		

SANDWICHES

SHERATON CLUB SANDWICH contains 1, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 11	580 g	€ 21.00
served with cheddar cheese, grilled chicken breast with bacon, tomato, fried egg, ketchup, cocktail sauce and French fries or sweet potato fries		
BLT SANDWICH contains 1, 3, 6, 7, 10	550 g	€ 15.00
with bacon, lettuce, tomato, ketchup, mayonnaise and French fries or sweet potato fries		

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD contains 1, 3, 4, 7	300 g	€ 14.00
grilled chicken breast with caesar dressing, anchovies, boiled egg, croutons, bacon and parmesan cheese		
CHICKEN WINGS contains 1, 3, 5, 6, 7, 8, 11	300 g	€ 13.00
sweet chilli sauce and sour cream with chive		

DESSERT

BROWNIES contains 1, 3, 7, 8	150 g	€ 7.00
with pear sorbet and berries		

All weights represent cooked weight of items. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of food-borne illness. We welcome inquiries from customers who wish to know whether any dishes contain particular ingredients. Please inform us of any allergy or special dietary requirements that we should be made aware of when preparing your menu request.

ALLERGENS:

1. Cereals containing gluten (barley, wheat, oats) and products thereof, 2. Crustaceans and products thereof, 3. Eggs and products thereof, 4. Fish and products thereof, 5. Peanuts and products thereof, 6. Soybeans and products thereof, 7. Milk and milk products (including lactose), 8. Nuts and products thereof, 9. Celery and products thereof, 10. Mustard and products thereof, 11. Sesame seeds and products thereof, 12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre expressed as SO₂, 13. Garden lupin, 14. Shellfish.